Boats and Ho's

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 11:33am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

You just brought piss to a shit fight
West Canaan Coyotes
Codename: Duchess

Giant NY Boyz

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Liquor store Blues

Codename: Duchess

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

No Ragrets

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

You just brought piss to a shit fight
West Canaan Coyotes
Codename: Duchess

Giant NY Boyz

No Ragrets

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

You just brought piss to a shit fight
West Canaan Coyotes

Liquor store Blues

Giant NY Boyz

Grill on Fire

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

You just brought piss to a shit fight
West Canaan Coyotes

TDs...you like that!

Giant NY Boyz

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

West Canaan Coyotes

Liquor store Blues

Codename: Duchess

Giant NY Boyz

You just brought piss to a shit fight

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

You just brought piss to a shit fight
West Canaan Coyotes

Liquor store Blues

TDs...you like that!

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

You just brought piss to a shit fight
West Canaan Coyotes

Liquor store Blues

Codename: Duchess

TDs...you like that!

181
213
166
163
153

186
214
172
161
229

143
206
221
167
230

189
206
225
238
192

166
237
165
257
205

231
200
160
205
211

207
237
182
220
167

203
204
207
191
143

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dude, Where's My Johnson
Liquor store Blues
TDs...you like that!

No Ragrets

Grill on Fire

West Canaan Coyotes
TDs...you like that!

Giant NY Boyz

Dude, Where's My Johnson
Grill on Fire

Liquor store Blues
TDs...you like that!

Grill on Fire

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
Dude, Where's My Johnson

TDs...you like that!

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
Codename: Duchess

No Ragrets

Dude, Where's My Johnson

Codename: Duchess
Liquor store Blues

Dude, Where's My Johnson
Grill on Fire

No Ragrets

Grill on Fire

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
TDs...you like that!

Dude, Where's My Johnson
No Ragrets

Giant NY Boyz

Codename: Duchess
Dude, Where's My Johnson
No Ragrets

Grill on Fire

Grill on Fire

Dude, Where's My Johnson
Giant NY Boyz

No Ragrets

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

237
247
193
210
194

171
219
164
164
204

195
210
160
231
183

175
159
136
200
162

139
179
179
149
220

206
152
174
133
225

159
164
172
241
173

207
174
152
210
158

Page 1/3



Boats and Ho's

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 11:33am ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

You just brought piss to a shit fight
West Canaan Coyotes

Liquor store Blues

Codename: Duchess

TDs...you like that!

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Liquor store Blues

TDs...you like that!

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

Grill on Fire

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

You just brought piss to a shit fight
West Canaan Coyotes
Codename: Duchess

Giant NY Boyz

No Ragrets

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

You just brought piss to a shit fight
West Canaan Coyotes

Liquor store Blues

Giant NY Boyz

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

You just brought piss to a shit fight
West Canaan Coyotes

Liquor store Blues

Giant NY Boyz

No Ragrets

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Liquor store Blues

Giant NY Boyz

Codename: Duchess

Dude, Where's My Johnson

No Ragrets

West Canaan Coyotes

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Codename: Duchess

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Liquor store Blues

Giant NY Boyz

West Canaan Coyotes

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
No Ragrets

Codename: Duchess

Giant NY Boyz

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

Grill on Fire

169
236
159
177
207

177
208
188
143
181

169
242
174
188
177

251
209
183
191
169

161
162
197
229
182

158
228
160
140
148
177

175
180
273
198
218

239
219
198
218
214

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
Giant NY Boyz

No Ragrets

Dude, Where's My Johnson
Grill on Fire

West Canaan Coyotes
Codename: Duchess

Giant NY Boyz

No Ragrets

Dude, Where's My Johnson

Liquor store Blues
TDs...you like that!

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
Dude, Where's My Johnson
Grill on Fire

Codename: Duchess

No Ragrets

TDs...you like that!

Grill on Fire

Dude, Where's My Johnson

TDs...you like that!
Codename: Duchess

Grill on Fire

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
Dude, Where's My Johnson

TDs...you like that!

Grill on Fire

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs

You just brought piss to a shit fight

Lo Pan and Wing Kongs
Dude, Where's My Johnson
Grill on Fire

No Ragrets

TDs...you like that!

West Canaan Coyotes

You just brought piss to a shit fight
TDs...you like that!

Dude, Where's My Johnson

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

190
205
204
164
236

273
202
154
219
206

168
196
207
164
158

191
260
161
189
164

245
137
197
194
162

186
172
133
201

165
153
206
198
166

212
193
214
159



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Boats and Ho's

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 11:33am ET

Liquor store Blues

151

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



