

Boats and Ho's

Wook 4 NEL Wook 4				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 You just brought piss to a shit fight	181	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	237
West Canaan Coyotes	213	vs VS	Liquor store Blues	237 247
Codename: Duchess	166	VS	TDsyou like that!	193
Giant NY Boyz	163	VS	No Ragrets	210
Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	153	vs VS	Grill on Fire	194
Lo Fair and Wing Rongs	100	VS	Sim on the	104
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	186	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	171
Liquor store Blues	214	VS	TDsyou like that!	219
Codename: Duchess	172	VS	Giant NY Boyz	164
Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	161	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	164
No Ragrets	229	VS	Grill on Fire	204
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	143	VS	Liquor store Blues	195
West Canaan Coyotes	206	VS	TDsyou like that!	210
Codename: Duchess	221	VS	Grill on Fire	160
Giant NY Boyz	167	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	231
No Ragrets	230	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	183
To Ragioto	200	••	Dude, There's my connecti	100
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	189	VS	TDsyou like that!	175
West Canaan Coyotes	206	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	159
Liquor store Blues	225	VS	Codename: Duchess	136
Giant NY Boyz	238	VS	No Ragrets	200
Grill on Fire	192	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	162
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	166	VS	Codename: Duchess	139
West Canaan Coyotes	237	VS	Liquor store Blues	179
TDsyou like that!	165	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	179
Giant NY Boyz	257	VS	Grill on Fire	149
Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	205	VS	No Ragrets	220
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	004		Ovill on Fire	000
West Canaan Coyotes	231	VS	Grill on Fire	206
Liquor store Blues	200	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	152
Codename: Duchess	160	VS	TDsyou like that!	174
Giant NY Boyz	205	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	133
You just brought piss to a shit fight	211	VS	No Ragrets	225
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	207	VS	Giant NY Boyz	159
West Canaan Coyotes	237	VS	Codename: Duchess	164
Liquor store Blues	182	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	172
TDsyou like that!	220	VS	No Ragrets	241
Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	167	VS	Grill on Fire	173
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	203	VS	Grill on Fire	207
West Canaan Coyotes	204	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	174
Liquor store Blues	207	VS	Giant NY Boyz	152
Codename: Duchess	191	VS	No Ragrets	210
TDsyou like that!	143	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	158
•			3 0	



Boats and Ho's

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 11:33am ET

Wook O. NEL Wook O.				
Week 9 - NFL Week 9 You just brought piss to a shit fight	169	\/O	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	190
West Canaan Coyotes	236	VS VS	Giant NY Boyz	205
Liquor store Blues	159	VS	No Ragrets	203
Codename: Duchess	177	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	164
TDsyou like that!	207	VS	Grill on Fire	236
120you into that.	201	٧٥		200
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	177	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	273
Liquor store Blues	208	VS	Codename: Duchess	202
TDsyou like that!	188	VS	Giant NY Boyz	154
Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	143	VS	No Ragrets	219
Grill on Fire	181	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	206
Wook 44 NEL Wook 44				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 You just brought piss to a shit fight	169	\/O	Liquor etere Pluce	168
West Canaan Coyotes	242	VS	Liquor store Blues TDsyou like that!	196
Codename: Duchess	242 174	VS	•	207
Giant NY Boyz	174	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs Dude, Where's My Johnson	164
•	177	VS	Grill on Fire	158
No Ragrets	177	VS	Gilli dii File	136
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	251	VS	Codename: Duchess	191
West Canaan Coyotes	209	VS	No Ragrets	260
Liquor store Blues	183	VS	TDsyou like that!	161
Giant NY Boyz	191	VS	Grill on Fire	189
Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	169	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	164
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
You just brought piss to a shit fight	161	VS	TDsyou like that!	245
West Canaan Coyotes	162	VS	Codename: Duchess	137
Liquor store Blues	197	VS	Grill on Fire	197
Giant NY Boyz	229	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	194
No Ragrets	182	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	162
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Liquor store Blues	158	VS	TDsyou like that!	186
Giant NY Boyz	228	VS	Grill on Fire	172
Codename: Duchess	160	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	133
Dude, Where's My Johnson	140	VS	You just brought piss to a shit fight	201
No Ragrets	148			
West Canaan Coyotes	177			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Codename: Duchess	175	VS	Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	165
You just brought piss to a shit fight	180	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	153
Liquor store Blues	273	VS	Grill on Fire	206
Giant NY Boyz	198	VS	No Ragrets	198
West Canaan Coyotes	218	VS	TDsyou like that!	166
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
No Ragrets	239	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	212
Codename: Duchess	219	vs	You just brought piss to a shit fight	193
Giant NY Boyz	198	VS	TDsyou like that!	214
Lo Pan and Wing Kongs	218	VS	Dude, Where's My Johnson	159
Grill on Fire	214		•	



Boats and Ho's

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 11:33am ET

Liquor store Blues

151